Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Section -BILIKERE

RR No	Account ID	Bill No	Billing Period	Bill Date	Due Date	Disconnec	tion Date		
BBL227	C225028012	114311422C120119	12-Nov-2022 to 12-Dec-2022	14-Dec-2022 03:37	26-Dec-2022	10-Jan	-2023		
Name & Address: KUMARA-S/O LATE KARIAIAH,MADAYYANAKATTE			Tariff	LT2A(II)	High Cost Energy		0		
			Contract Demand(KVA)	0	Special Energy		0		
			85% of CD (KVA)	0	Base Consumption		0		
			Recorded Demand (KVA)	0	Power Cut Energy Entitlement Demand				
	KAINIAIAI I,IVIAD	ATTANANATTE	Billing Demand (KVA)	1	Entitleme	nt	0		
			Sanc Load	0.120 kW + 0.000 HP	Wheeling Er	nergy	0		

		Meter Readings for	Account ID- C225028	8012	
Description	Date	KWH Meter	KVAH Meter	MD Meter	Recorded PF
Present Reading	12-12-2022	180	0	0.0000	0.000
Previous Reading	12-11-2022	180	0		
Difference		0			
Meter Constant		1	1	1	
Average Consumption		1.000			
SubMeter Consumption		0			
Wheeled Consumption		0			
Slow Reading Consumption		0			
Meter Change Units		0			
Net Consumption		0		0.00	

		Your Detaile	d Bill			
	Fc Slab Detail			Ec Sla	ab Details	
Load	Rate	Fc Charge(Amt)	Units	Rate	Ec Charge(Amt)	
1.000 KW	85.000	85.00				
	Meter Status			DISS		
	Fixed Charges		85.00			
Energy Charges			0.00			
Fuel Cost	Adj Charges: 0 KWH at 0 po	er KWH	0.00			
	Rebate		0.00			
	PF Penalty		0.00			
	MD Penalty		0.00			
	Interest		44.01			
Tax For EC Charges :0.000 At Rs: 0.09			0.000			
Tariff Difference Amount			0			
Other Charges			24			
	Current Bill Amount		153.01			
	Arrears		5550			
	Credits & Adjustment		0.000			
GOK Subsidy			0.000			
Bill Rounding Adjustment			-0.01			
Net Payable Amount Amount In words			5703			
			Five Thousand Seven Hundred Three Rupees only			
Sd/- A	Asst Executive Engineer(E	le.)				
ASD to be paid :50.00 (If paid Ignore)						